Regional District 13
Board of Education

July 18,2015
8:30 am

Board of Education Retreat

ACES
PSDI Center
205 Skiff Street, Hamden

Agenda

Coffee
Educational Services Review
Review of District Goals

Committee Updates:
accomplishments/plus/delta/next steps

e Policy Committee

e Student Achievement Committee
e Economic Resources Committee
e Human Resources Committee

e Utilization Committee

Revisit and modify district goals/
Board of Education: Plus/Delta

8:15-8:30

8:30-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-11:35

9:45-10:05

10:05-10:25
10:25-10:45
10:45-11:05
11:05-11:35

11:35-12:00



