Regional District 13 Board of Education

July 18, 2015 8:30 am

Board of Education Retreat

ACES PSDI Center 205 Skiff Street, Hamden

Agenda

1.	Coffee	8:15-8:30
2.	Educational Services Review	8:30-9:30
3.	Review of District Goals	9:30-9:45
4.	Committee Updates: accomplishments/plus/delta/next steps	9:45-11:35
	 Policy Committee Student Achievement Committee Economic Resources Committee Human Resources Committee Utilization Committee 	9:45-10:05 10:05-10:25 10:25-10:45 10:45-11:05 11:05-11:35
5.	Revisit and modify district goals/ Board of Education: Plus/Delta	11:35-12:00